|
CAFE & BAR S DRINKS MENU

WINE AND PROSECCO
- BY THE GLASS -

BORGO SAN LEO - PINOT GRIGIO
4.50

BORGO SAN LEO - MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
4.50

PROSECCO ZONIN GRAN CUVE
4.20

PROSECCO

PROSECCO FANTINEL ONE & ONLY
ZONIN GRAN CUVE

ROSE WINE

SUN GODDESS FANTINEL

WHITE WINE

SOAVE BERTANI

GRAN SASSO - PECORINO

POMINO MARCHESI DE FRESCOBALDI
GRECO - VESEVO GRECO DI TUFO
TENUTE SAN SISTO

LA RONCAIA PINOT GRIGIO

RED WINE

FANTINEL - MERLOT

GRAN SASSO - SANGIOVESE

ZOLLA - PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA
NIPOZZANO RISERVA - FRESCOBALDI
SESSANTANI - PRIMITIVO

LO ZOCCOLAIO BAROLO

26.00
19.50

35.00

24.00
29.00
31.00
39.00
49.00

59.00

24.00
29.00
39.00
44.00
62.50
84.00

RITA’S

CAFE & BAR



SIGNATURES SPRITZ
NEGRONI DELL” AMORE APEROL SPRITZ
(Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth, (Aperol, Prosecco, Soda) - 6.00
Maraschino Liqueur, Orange bitters) - 6.50
SPRITZ VENEZIANO

RITA ROSSO
(Vodka, Cherry Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Cherry syrup) - 6.50

RITA'S DREAM
(Rum, Mango Liqueur, Pineapple Juice,
Lemon Juice, Coconut Syrup) - 6.50

EDEN'S BITTE
(Green Apple Vodka, Lemon Juice,
Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Prosecco) - 6.50

PASSION BREEZE
(Vodka, Passoa, Lemon Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Raspberry syrup) - 6.50

(Select Spritz, Prosecco, Soda) - 6.00

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
(Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda) - 6.00

HUGO
(Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Soda) - 6.50

CAMPARI SPRITZ
(Campari, Prosecco, Soda) - 6.00

LUXARDO SPRITZ
(Luxardo Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda) - 6.00

@

COCKTA' LS / Ask your waiter for a classic cocktail or a creative twist

BELLINI (Prosecco, Peach pure) Yr) 5.00
ROSSINI (Prosecco, Strawberry Pure) Tf) 5.00
MIMOSA (Prosecco, Orange Juice) Tr) 5.00
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO (Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Prosecco) 6.50
NEGRONI (Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Gin) ™ 6.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI (Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liquer, Simple Syrup) Yr) 5.50
AMARETTO SOUR (Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Bitters) 6.00
BASILICO (Gin, Fresh Basil, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup) ®| 6.00
ITALIAN MARGARITA (Tequila, Amaretto, Orange Juice, Lime Juice) Tr) 6.00
DISARONNO FIZZ (Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Soda) 6.00
PATRON PALOMA (Patron Silver, Grapefruit soda, Agave syrup, Lime) EJ 8.50
CLASSIC DRY MARTINI (Gin, extra dry vermouth) Tr) 5.50
DIRTY MARTINI (Gin, extra dry vermouth, olive brine) Tf) 6.00

RITA’S CAFE & BAR




